
S
C

H
O

O
L

 T
E

R
M

 &
 

H
O

L
ID

A
Y

 D
A

T
E

S
SPRING TERM 2024
MONDAY 8 JANUARY - THURSDAY 28 MARCH

INSET DAY 

Students Return

Half Term Holiday 

Students Return 

Last Day of Term 

INSET DAY
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024
MONDAY 2 SEPTEMBER - THURSDAY 19 DECEMBER

INSET Day for Staff 

INSET Day for Staff 

Year 7 & 12 Induction

All students return

Half Term Holiday

Students return

Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 2024
MONDAY 15 APRIL - FRIDAY 19 JULY

Students Return

Bank Holiday

Half Term Holiday 

Students Return 

INSET DAY

Last Day of Term 

Monday 8th January

Tuesday 9th January

Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February

Monday 19th February

Wednesday 27th March

Thursday 28th March
 

Monday 15th April

Monday 6th May

Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May

Monday 3rd June

Monday 1st July

Friday 19th July

Monday 2nd September

Tuesday 3rd September

Wednesday 4th September

Thursday 5th September

Monday 28th October – Tuesday 5th November

Wednesday 6th November

Thursday 19th December
 



Students Return

Bank Holiday

Half Term Holiday 

Students Return 

INSET DAY

Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 2025
MONDAY 6TH JANUARY - FRIDAY 4TH APRIL

INSET Day for Staff

Students Return

Half Term Holiday

Students Return

Last Day of Term

INSET DAY

SUMMER TERM 2025
TUESDAY 22ND APRIL - FRIDAY 18TH JULYS
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Monday 6th January

Tuesday 7th January

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February

Monday 24th February

Thursday 3rd April 

Friday 4th April

Tuesday 22nd April

Monday 5th May

Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May

Monday 2nd June

Monday 30th June

Friday 18th July 

NB Easter 2023: -
Good Friday falls on Friday 18th April
Easter Monday falls on Monday 21st April 


